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E OROBIE CIRCUIT
VALTELLINA

Pelizzatti Giulia
Bulanti Giulia
Gianatti Laura
Mariani Susanna
Bulanti Chiara
Bulanti llaria
Caprari Camilla
Decensi Giada
Decensi Sara
Mariani Sofia
Tessi Diana
Tognoni Martina
Tognoni Valentina
Spini Tabatha
Bertazzini Giulia
Barbaro Aurora
Pircher Anna
Pircher Chiara
Tessi Petra
Varisto Matilde
Bondini Beatrice
Viviani Elisa
Giumelli Giorgia
Previsdomini Aurora
Mottalini Camilla
Gianoncelli Giada
Gianoncelli Giada
Bulanti Sofia
Gianatti Laura
Trutalli Annalisa
Sciaresa Benedetta
Trutalli Valentina

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polifaedo

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Polisportiva Albosaggia

Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia
Polisportiva Albosaggia

Castelraider
Castelraider
Polifaedo

Polifaedo

2004
2007
2008
2008
2005
2008
2007
2006
2008
2005
2006
2010
2005

2011
2005
2012
2014
2003
2009
2010
2010
2007
2012
2009
2012
2009
2008

2006

CorriFaedo
X

X
X
X

<X X X

X X X X X X X X X

Albosaggia Vertical
X
X

Le Marmitte verticali
X

X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X X

Publino Trail
X

Totale partecipazioni
4
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